                Technical Data Sheet
lighting  the  world                                      www.szgmled.com
Copyright © 2016 GMDZ . All rights reserved .   Subject to change without notice
1 / 9
  承 认 书
Specification for approval
客 户 名 称 ：
Customer

Copyright © 2016 GMDZ . All rights reserved .   Subject to change without notice
4 / 9
■ part No. Description 产品型号说明
公司名称   Corporation
产品系列   Product series
功率       Power
颜色代码   Color code
串联数量   Serial number
并联数量  Parallel number
支架型号   Bracket type
1、      ：G 代表光脉    GM
2、      ：C 代表大功率  COB
3、    ：功率编码     Power code
编码 code 功率 power
3 3
…… ……
5 5
…… ……
10 10
…… ……
4．     ： 颜色编码     Color  code
白  光       white
W3 5000k 以下色温 CCT<5000K，2000-4500K、200K 分档，4500-5000K 一档。
W6
5000k 以上色温 CCT>5000K，5000-8000、500K 分档，8000-10000K、1000K 分档；
10000-20000K、5000K 分档，20000-30000K 一档。
5.    ：串联数量   Serial number
编码 串联数量
01 1
…… ……
05 5
…… ……
10 10
…… ……
A  F B       C E D
A
B
C
E
G
D
                Technical Data Sheet
lighting  the  world                                      www.szgmled.com
Copyright © 2016 GMDZ . All rights reserved .   Subject to change without notice
5 / 9
6.    ：并联数量  Parallel number
编码 并联数量
01 1
…… ……
05 5
…… ……
10 10
…… ……
7、    ：支架型号   Bracket type
编码 并联数量
P1 仿普瑞六角
P2 仿夏普 8-12
P3 仿夏普 12-15
P4 仿夏普 20-24
X1 仿西铁城 13.5-13.5
X2 仿西铁城 19-19
X3 仿西铁城 28-28
C1 仿 CREE14-14
C2 仿 CREE16-16
C3 仿 CREE18*18
C4 仿 CREE24-24
C5 仿 CREE28-28
C6 仿 CREE35-35
F
G